Profec Vorschweif3flansch
Stahl DN50 x 60,3 mm DIN
Flansch x Stumpfschweif3ung
Schwarz PN16 (1180480)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Anschluss

DIN Norm

Flansch

Maf3

Auflen o

Gewicht

Hohe

Dicke

Lochkreis

Loch @

Locher

Schwarz

Stahl

DIN Flansch x StumpfschweilSung

DIN 2633

PN16

DN50 x 60,3 mm

165 mm

2.48 kg

45 mm

18 mm

125 mm

18 mm

4

ABMESSUNGEN

)

PCD

18 mm

125 mm

REBER

Bewadsserungssysteme
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Reber Beregnung GmbH
Gottlieb Daimler Str. 2

67227 Frankenthal
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+49 (0) 62333772-0
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